
Attended (Y/N) Company First Name Last Name Email
Have you ever done work with the 

Capital Development Board?

Are you an A/E, Contractor, Supplier, 

Professional Service, or work for an 

agency/nonprofit. Please specify your 

trade commodity.

Are you certified under the Illinois State BEP program as an MBE, WBE, VBE, 

or PBE? Note- You can check multiple boxes if you are ALREADY certified in 

those areas.

N AC DILLARD LLC dba AC DILLARD ELECTRICArlene Dillard acdillard.ecntrc@gmail.com No Electrical Construction Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

N Accel Construction Services Group, LLCCharlie Bohm cbohm@acceldevgroup.com Yes General Contractor Minority Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

N Accel Construction Services Group, LLCCollins Whitfield cwhitfield@acceldevgroup.com Yes General Contractor Minority Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

Y Accel Construction Services Group, LLCSean Palumbo spalumbo@acceldevgroup.com Yes General Contractor Minority Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

Y ALL Construction Group Phaedra M Leslie ALL Construction Group pleslie@allconstructiongroup.com Yes Contractor, Construction Manager Minority Business Enterprise

Y ALL Construction Group David Arenas darenas@allconstructiongroup.com Yes General Contractor, Masonry, Carpentry Minority Business Enterprise

Y Antigua Edith de la Cruz edelacruz@antiguac.com Yes General Contractor Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise

Y Autumn Construction Services, Inc. Maureen Kolkka mekolkka@gmail.com Yes HVAC/Mechanical Contracting And Professional Services-QC, Safety, Construction Administration, EngineeringWomen Business Enterprise

N BROADWAY ELECTRIC VIOLET MIRABAL VMIRABAL@BROADWAYELECTRIC.COM Yes ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR DIVISION 26 & DIVISION 27N/A

Y Burling Buiders Dustin Merritt dmerritt@burlingbuilders.com Yes General Contractor Minority Business Enterprise

N CCC DESIGN-BUILD Tonu Oliver toliver@ccc-chicago.com Yes GENERAL CONTRACTOR Women Business Enterprise

Y CCC DESIGN-BUILD Jennifer Cullen toliver@ccc-chicago.com Yes GENERAL CONTRACTOR Women Business Enterprise

Y CertainTeed | Saint-Gobain Michael Miller Michael.miller@saint-Gobain.com Yes Building Materials - High Performance Materials including Gypsum, Glass, Insulation, Concrete AdditivesN/A

Y Chicago voice and data authority Jeff Warren jeff@cvada.com Yes Low-voltage contractor Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise

Y Chicago Voice and Data Authority Carlos Lopez carlos@cvada.com Yes Low Voltage Electrical Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise

Y Chicago Voice and Data Authority CorpCristina Beran cristina@cvada.com Yes Low Voltage Electrical Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise

Y Chicago Voice and Data Authority CorpJohn Beran john@cvada.com Yes Low voltage electrical Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

Y Chicago Voice and Data Authority CorpCristina Beran cristina@cvada.com No Contractor outreach Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

Y Christy Webber Landscapes Elizabeth Smartt liz.smartt@christywebber.com Yes Subcontractor- Exterior Improvements Women Business Enterprise

Y Clark Construction Group, LLC Javid Aboutorabi javid.aboutorabi@clarkchicago.com Yes GC N/A

Y Clark Construction Group, LLC Jake Rappe jake.rappe@clarkchicago.com Yes GC N/A

Y Clayco Mary Person marylperson@gmail.com Yes GC N/A

N CNC Foundations Erik Prather erikp@cncfoundations.com No Foundation Support N/A

Y Construction by Silver Line Forest Brown forest@silverlineco.com GC N/A

Y CVADA Shawn Yates shawn@cvada.com Yes Contractor Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise

Y Development Services Corporation Anthony Bruno abbruno@developusa.com

Y DLZ Jamison Cullen jcullen@dlz.com Yes Surveying, Materials Testing N/A

Y Durango Painting Ramon Arambula ramon@durangopainting.com Yes Painting Minority Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

Y Elite Electric Co., Inc. Ronald Spata ron@elite-electric.et Yes Electical N/A

Y Executive Construction Anne Prevenas anne@execcinc.com Yes GC Women Business Enterprise

Y Executive Construction Stanley Lukaszczyk stanley@execcinc.com Yes GC Women Business Enterprise

Y F.H. Paschen David Alexander dalexander@fhpaschen.com Yes Contractor N/A

Y FE Moran Samuel Spaletto samuel.spaletto@femoran.com No Yes, HVAC N/A

N Fidelity Plumbing LLC Curtis Harmon info@fidelityplumbingllc.com No Yes - Plumbing Contractor Minority Business Enterprise

Y FIRST IN Real Estate Marketing Dave Kohl dave@firstin.com No I provide Custom Interactive Virtual Staging, Virtual Reality Tours, and Renderings for proposed commercial and residential properties. In addition I assist real estate investors and developers with offering memorandums, feasibility studies, and market research.N/A

N God Be Glorified DBA (*) GBG, Inc Michael-Charles Hilson mhilson@gbgins.com No Insurance, Surety Bond and WRAP Up AdministrationMinority Business Enterprise

N Green Industries Inc. David Donahue Daviddonahue@outlook.com No Professional Service N/A

Y Intech Innovations Christine Street cstreet@intechinnovations.com No AV Contractor Veteran Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

Y JLC & Associates Juan Calahorrano jlcchicagoconslt@gmail.com No Business Development Consultant Services Minority Business Enterprise

Y KEO David Secrest dsecrest@keoassoc.com Yes GC N/A

Y KR TECH GROUP LLC Pawel Kozimala paul@krtechgroupinc.com Yes Contractor/Masonry Women Business Enterprise

Y LendLease Nelson Robles nelson.robles@lendlease.com Contractor N/A

N LMN Rebeca Cusniriuc rebecacusniriuc@gmail.com No Community Development N/A

N Luxe Ducts Connie Luxe Ducts Luce connie@luxeducts.com Yes Air Duct Cleaning Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

N M.Cannon Roofing LLC Byron Wright byron@mcannonroofing.com Yes Sub Minority Business Enterprise

Y McDonagh Demolition Inc Rob McDonnell rob.m@mcdonaghdemo.com Yes Contractor N/A

N McHugh Concrete Construction, Inc.Meghan McLean mmclean@mchughconcrete.com No Concrete Subcontractor N/A

Y Mid America Carpenters Regional CouncilPresley Garrett pgarrett@carpentersunion.org Yes Contractor N/A

Y Mid America Carpenters Regional CouncilAnthony Guida aguida@carpentersunion.org Yes Contractor N/A

N Montel Technologies Antonio Hylton tony@monteltech.com No Video and Access Control Security Systems Minority Business Enterprise

N Ms Sebastian Painting Inc Araceli Mendez araceli@mssebastiancorp.com Yes Painting subcontractor Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise

Y Ms Sebastian Painting Inc Amy Sotamba amy@mssebastiancorp.com Yes Union painting subcontractor Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise

Y New Path Fred Reich fred@fredreich.com

Y Power Construction Patrick Donley pdonley@powerconstruction.net Yes General Contractor N/A

Y Prestige Veteran Builders Phil Powell pvbuilders2@aol.com GC

Y QC Enterprises Marivn Zumura mzumura272@gmail.com

Y QC Enterprises Bob Friscone bob@qcenterprises.com

Y Québec Delegation in Chicago Molly Banuelos molly.banuelos@mri.gouv.qc.ca No Variety of interior & exterior building materials - custom millwork, retractable vertical walls, acid-etched bird-friendly glass, glass office wall systems, multipurpose   Architectural lighting, projection mapping, immersive multimedia installations,  public art & creative placemaking.   I work for the Quebec Government Office in Chicago, facilitating opportunities for Quebec -based vendors working in the US, in the aforementioned material/solution areas.N/A

Y Rasa Design Sangita Santhanam sangita@rasadesign.net No Architect I am interested in becoming CEI-BEP certified

N RentalMax Bryan Smith bbryan154@yahoo.com No Supplier N/A

N ROC Advisory Group - @properties Christie’s International Real EatateKevin Rocio kjrocio@atproperties.com No No N/A

Y Sage Smart Glass by Saint-Gobain Jose Bedolla jose.bedolla@saint-gobain.com No Smart Glass by Saint GoBain - Smart Glass manufacture for facade of buildingN/A

Y Saint-Gobain North America Jennifer Vorberger jennifer.vorberger@saint-gobain.com No Saint-Gobain and Subsidiary companies - manufactured building products for Infrastructure, Core & Shell, Facades, InteriorsN/A

N Schneider Electric Dan Feuerstein dan.feuerstein@se.com Yes Contractor / Supplier N/A

Y Schneider Electric Brian Biskup Brian.Biskup@se.com Yes Low Voltage Contractor; Smart Building Automation Systems, Security, IP infrastructureN/A

Y She Consulting Angelia Hopson info@shellcs.com No Professional Services- Safety Consulting Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

Y Select Development Marvin Parks selectdevelopment@ymail.com Yes General Contractor Minority Business Enterprise

N Shen Milsom & Wilke Leslie Williams lwilliams@smwllc.com Yes Professional service Minority Business Enterprise

N Suarez fence Erika Meneses Erikita.suarez@gmail.com No Contractor for outdoor construction I am interested in becoming CEI-BEP certified

N Suarez fence co Luis Meneses Erikita.suarez@gmail.com No Contractor for outdoor construction I am interested in becoming CEI-BEP certified

N Tactical Security Chicago Wynter Susberry wsusberry@tacticalsecure.com No Security Services: officers and cameras (electronic monitoring systems)Minority Business Enterprise

N Taj Development Co Inc Roxanna Daniel admin@tajdevelopment.com No Contractor Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise

Y TB Development Group Tracy Bushka tracybushka@sbcglobal.net No Supplier Women Business Enterprise

Y TB Develpment Group Joe Harris jrharristeam@gmail.com No Supplier Women Business Enterprise

N Terracon Consultants, Inc. Cheryl Durante Cheryl.Durante@terracon.com No Engineering Consultants N/A

Y The Will Group Dean Lamantia dlamantia@thewillgroup.com No Supplier - Electrical Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise

N Tomboy Construction Inc Sandy Lewis tomboyconstructioninc@gmail.com No GC Contractor Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

Y Tomboy Construction Inc. Jeanette WRIGHT tomboyconstructioninc@gmail.com No GC Contractor Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise

Y Toro Construction Luis Vazquez lvazquez@toroconstructioncorp.com Yes Professional Service Minority Business Enterprise

Y Toro Construction Socorro Vazquez svazquez@toroconstructioncorp.com Yes CONTRACTOR Minority Business Enterprise

Y Tribco Construction Daniel Diekemper daniel.diekemper@tribco-services.com Yes Structural concrete contractor. N/A

Y Ujamaa Hiram Torres hiramt151@gmail.com No GC Minority Business Enterprise

Y Ujamaa construction Kevin Waco kwaco@ujamaaconstruction.com Yes Contractor Minority Business Enterprise

N United Real Estate - Chicago Amanda K.Schmidt AmandaSchmidt@UnitedReChicago.com No Real Estate Brokerage N/A

Y VR Diverse Vasanth Stephen stephen@vrdiverse.com Yes Manufacturer 

Y W.E. O'Neil Construction Co. Tony Ricordati tricordati@weoneil.com Yes General Contractor N/A

N Wells Plumbing & Heating Supplies Marcus Shivers marcus@wellsplumbing.com No Supplier - HVAC & Plumbing Minority Business Enterprise | I am interested in becoming CEI-BEP certified
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